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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 13 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
29.10.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97 Sc Beta 25.21 570
2. BANCHEV, PAVEL 02 LEVSKI 25.34 561
3. DOPCHEV, Stoyan 99 BELMEKEN 25.69 539
4. TERZIEV, Vladislav 99 MLADOST 91 25.80 532
5. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 Sc Beta 26.28 503
6. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 ORION 26.51 490
7. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 Sc Beta 26.54 489
8. YOVCHEV, Angel 00 BELMEKEN 26.86 471
9. KICHUKOV, Yasen 02 BELMEKEN 26.95 467

10. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 Sc Beta 27.14 457
11. IVANOVSKI, Branimir 00 MLADOST 27.17 455
12. KONUSHEVCI, Ilir 99 TERMOPAN 27.26 451
13. BEJATOVIK, Marko 98 Sc Beta 27.28 450
14. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 ORION 27.30 449
15. KRIVULEV, Radoslav 00 BELMEKEN 27.51 439
16. TSELEV, Georgi 03 CHEPINETS 27.66 432
17. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 ORION 27.76 427
18. HALIMI, Fatlum 94 ZENIT 27.86 422

SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 Sc Beta 27.86 422
20. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Les 27.89 421
21. IVANOV, Hristo 01 SPRINT 28.04 414

PANKOV, Vladimir 99 Sc Beta 28.04 414
23. KOTEV, JORO 02 LEVSKI 28.12 411
24. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 TERMOPAN 28.23 406
25. KOIKOV, DENISLAV 04 GD SPORT 28.45 397
26. TEMELKOV, Krasimir 02 MLADOST 91 28.68 387
27. NOJAROV, KOSTADIN 04 LEVSKI 28.90 378

AHMEDI, ART 03 STEP 28.90 378
29. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Sc Beta 29.26 364
30. VASILEV, Dimitar 04 SPRINT 29.33 362
31. TODOROV, Andrej 02 Sc Beta 29.43 358
32. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.86 343
33. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.87 343
34. NOJAROV, STEFAN 04 LEVSKI 29.90 342
35. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Sc Beta 30.42 324
36. VODEV, Petar 03 BELMEKEN 30.46 323
37. MITREV, Mihael 02 ORION 30.50 322
38. GALIC, Bobi 03 ORION 30.53 321
39. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TERMOPAN 30.54 320
40. DISOSKI, Matej 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 31.07 304
41. TRPEVSKI, Andrej 02 ORION 31.31 297
42. STANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.35 296
43. JOVCEVSKI, Martin 02 Sc Beta 31.36 296
44. SHALA, Kaltrin 01 TERMOPAN 31.39 295
45. PETKOVSKI, Kosta 99 BISER 31.42 294
46. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Les 32.43 268
47. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 32.57 264
48. ABAZI, Dion 02 PRISHTINA 32.71 261
49. NAKOV, Riste 01 CELICHNI 32.77 259
50. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 03 Sc Beta 32.85 257
51. AHMETI, Kanit 02 ZENIT 32.99 254
52. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Les 33.27 248
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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. MIHAJLOVSKI, Saso 87 ORION 33.45 244
TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 33.45 244

55. PIRINSKI, KOSTA 04 LEVSKI 33.47 243
56. AZEMI, Melos 01 TERMOPAN 33.71 238
57. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Sc Beta 33.83 236
58. VLAHOV, Deyan 05 MLADOST 91 33.86 235
59. DRESHAJ, ORGES STEP 33.88 235
60. TRPEVSKI, Damjan 01 ORION 34.14 229
61. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 34.24 227
62. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Les 34.29 226
63. LOXHA, Ardi 00 PRISHTINA 34.40 224
64. KANEV, Georgi 06 MLADOST 91 34.89 215
65. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 Sc Beta 34.91 214
66. MIRCESVKI, Bozidar 03 RABOTNICKI 34.93 214
67. DOMOVCHIISKI, Valentin 05 MLADOST 91 35.04 212
68. AVDIU, DIELL 02 STEP 35.20 209
69. SAZDOVSKI, Hristijan 01 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 35.26 208
70. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TERMOPAN 35.28 208
71. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 JUG 35.38 206
72. TASHEV, Petar 06 MLADOST 91 35.45 205
73. FEJZULLAHU, LEART 02 STEP 35.67 201
74. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 ORION 35.68 201
75. NOVEV, Matej 99 ORION 35.70 200
76. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 36.06 194
77. ZHURI, Vigan 02 PRISHTINA 36.07 194
78. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Sc Beta 36.18 193
79. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TERMOPAN 36.20 192
80. STOIMENOVSKI, Marko 02 Sc Beta 36.42 189
81. DIMZOV, Darko 04 Sc Beta 36.58 186
82. SHULEV, Atanas 06 CHEPINETS 36.60 186
83. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Sc Beta 36.79 183
84. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 ORION 37.00 180
85. PETROVIC, Filip 04 Sc Beta 37.16 178
86. MIHEVSKI, Filip 02 Sc Beta 37.27 176
87. SULEJMANI, Enes 03 LIRIJA 37.44 174
88. DEMIRI, ENZO 06 STEP 37.46 173
89. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Les 37.48 173
90. KOLEVSKI, Daniel 04 RABOTNICKI 37.62 171
91. KEKENOVSKI, Dimitar 03 Sc Beta 37.79 169
92. DIMITROVSKI, Martin 03 Sc Beta 38.00 166
93. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 Sc Beta 38.22 163
94. RADGOV, Ivan 06 CHEPINETS 38.47 160
95. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Sc Beta 38.60 158
96. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Sc Beta 38.65 158
97. NARANJO, Antonio 05 ORION 38.67 158
98. TASIC, Simeon 06 Les 38.79 156
99. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Sc Beta 38.86 155

100. SHABANOV, Todor 06 CHEPINETS 38.91 155
101. CIBREV, Aleksandar 05 VARDAR 38.93 154

SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 38.93 154
103. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 ORION 38.97 154
104. NASKOV, Smiljan 06 CELICHNI 39.20 151
105. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 VARDAR 39.21 151
106. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 39.27 150
107. CORBADGIEV, Traicho 06 CHEPINETS 39.32 150

KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 ORION 39.32 150
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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

109. MLADENOVIC, Luka 07 Les 39.44 149
110. GRIVOV, Ivan 08 MLADOST 91 39.54 147
111. MINOV, Ivan 04 MLADOST 91 39.58 147
112. HYSENI, DEN 05 STEP 39.68 146
113. SAMARDZIEV, MATEJ 02 PINGVIN 39.77 145
114. TUFEKCHIEV, Martin 07 CHEPINETS 39.79 145
115. AVDIU, MAL 06 STEP 39.89 144

MLADENOVSKI, OGNEN 04 PINGVIN 39.89 144
117. TOMEV, Marko 06 ORION 40.43 138
118. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 03 CENTAR 40.48 137
119. RAIFI, Jon 03 PRISHTINA 40.56 137
120. STANISIC, Andrija 06 Les 40.57 136
121. GASHI, MAL 06 STEP 40.74 135
122. GLAEV, Kire 06 CELICHNI 40.91 133

GJEORGJIEV, STEFAN 02 PINGVIN 40.91 133
124. DJOLEV, Gligor 02 CENTAR 40.93 133
125. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 41.03 132
126. AGANI, BEN 04 STEP 41.27 130
127. CERKINI, SENTON 06 STEP 41.33 129
128. CVETANOSKI, Mihail 02 Sc Beta 41.64 126
129. FILIPOVSKI, Matej 05 VARDAR 42.06 122
130. MALINOVSKI, Kristijan 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 42.08 122
131. KRSTEVSKI, Matej 03 MLADOST 42.14 122
132. HRISTOVSKI, OGNEN 05 RABOTNICKI 42.19 121
133. STOJANOVSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 42.38 120
134. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Les 42.41 119
135. SULEJMANI, Besar 04 LIRIJA 42.43 119
136. ZOTOVIKJ, Luka 05 BISER 42.82 116
137. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 ORION 43.38 111
138. JOVCEVSKI, Ilija 79 ORION 43.45 111
139. KIROV, Ivan 04 CELICHNI 43.81 108
140. STOINOV, Valentin 07 CHEPINETS 43.99 107
141. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 44.00 107
142. REXHEPI, BENET 05 STEP 44.04 107
143. ILIEVSKI, VIKTOR 04 PINGVIN 44.19 105
144. DIMITROV, Vladimir 06 SPRINT 44.24 105
145. PETKOVSKI, Filip 05 BISER 44.30 105
146. SMUGRESKI, GORGI 07 RABOTNICKI 44.39 104
147. IDRIZI, Sejad 06 NOTI 44.57 103
148. PARGOV, Luka 07 ORION 44.74 102
149. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 ORION 44.77 101
150. DODNIKOV, Ivan 05 CHEPINETS 45.05 99
151. FEJZULLAHU, YLL 04 STEP 45.11 99
152. KEREDCHIEV, lija 07 MLADOST 91 45.13 99
153. DRAGNEV, Kaloqn 08 MLADOST 91 45.96 94
154. ARANGELOVSKI, Stefan 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.16 92
155. NIKOLOVSKI, Gjorgi 06 PINGVIN 46.24 92
156. ALILI, Amir 03 LIRIJA 46.32 91
157. KOSTADINOVSKI, Mario 01 VARDAR 46.43 91
158. JANKOVSKI, Stefan 08 Sc Beta 46.50 90
159. NEDELJKOVIKJ, Zoki 05 BAMBINI 46.59 90
160. MIRCEVSKI, IVAN 07 PINGVIN 46.64 90
161. TERZIEV, Miroslav 08 MLADOST 91 47.03 87
162. ATANASOVSKI, Andtrej 06 VARDAR 47.17 87
163. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 STUDENT 47.35 86
164. MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TERMOPAN 47.40 85
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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

165. ANGELKOVSKI, Kiril 08 VARDAR 47.74 84
166. STROJMANOVSK, BORJAN 06 PINGVIN 47.81 83
167. ISMAILI, Xhet 05 LIRIJA 47.84 83
168. CEKOV, Petar 08 VARDAR 47.96 82
169. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 48.14 81
170. MICEVSKI, Petar 07 Sc Beta 48.34 80
171. DIMITROV, Maksimilijan 07 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 49.62 74
172. CICAKOVSKI, Petar 06 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 49.93 73
173. TRAJCEV, Matej 06 CELICHNI 50.00 73
174. MANOJLOV, MATEJ 09 PINGVIN 50.16 72
175. ZOTOVIKJ, Aleksandar Sasha 07 BISER 50.17 72
176. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 VARDAR 50.22 72
177. PETRESKI, Mihail 09 VARDAR 50.32 71
178. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07 ORION 50.39 71
179. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 50.73 70
180. DEMIRI, Tefik 04 LIRIJA 51.06 68
181. KRYEZIU, BARDH 06 STEP 51.13 68
182. JANKOV, Hristijan 04 CELICHNI 51.43 67
183. ILIEVSKI, Leonel 10 Sc Beta 52.33 63
184. KRYEZIU, SHPAT 08 STEP 52.38 63
185. TRPEVSKI, Teo 02 STUDENT 52.41 63
186. DIMITRIEVIKJ, Luka 05 Sc Beta 52.48 63
187. OSMANI 2005, Ilir 05 LIRIJA 52.49 63

NAJDOVSKI, Martin 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 52.49 63
189. MUSLIU, Muhamed 07 LIRIJA 52.58 62
190. BELOBRADIC, Luka 07 Sc Beta 52.65 62
191. RISTOVSKI, Naum 06 Sc Beta 52.84 61
192. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 ORION 53.00 61
193. HARAQIJA, ARI 09 STEP 53.21 60
194. LAZAREVSKI, Matej 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 53.34 60
195. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 06 ORION 53.86 58
196. SAITI, Shemo 05 NOTI 54.23 57
197. IVANOVSKI, ALEKSEJ 05 PINGVIN 54.43 56
198. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 VARDAR 54.73 55
199. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 MLADOST 55.84 52
200. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 Sc Beta 56.00 52
201. NIKOLOVSKI, Gorjan 08 LIFE GARD 56.67 50
202. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 JUG 57.22 48
203. TRIMCESKI, Alek 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 57.26 48
204. STEFANOVSKI, Maksim 06 CENTAR 57.51 48
205. VELKOVSKI, Matej 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 57.66 47
206. SULEJMAN, Nimetulla 07 LIRIJA 58.10 46
207. GJORGIEVSKI, Gorazd 05 STUDENT 58.22 46
208. BELOBRADIC, Petar 07 Sc Beta 58.76 45
209. DIMOVSKI, Darijan 07 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 59.27 43
210. DONEVSKI, David 03 STUDENT 59.30 43
211. BUTALEN, Zein 06 LIRIJA 1:00.07 42
212. GOLUBOVSKI, Damjan 06 VARDAR 1:01.20 39
213. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 ORION 1:01.40 39
214. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST 1:02.35 37
215. RAMADANI, Muharem 07 LIRIJA 1:02.63 37
216. KARAHASANOVIQ, Edin 07 MITORVICA 1:02.84 36
217. NIKOLOV, Jovan 07 ORION 1:02.95 36
218. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:04.52 34
219. SKULIK, DARKO 04 PINGVIN 1:04.54 34
220. BAJRO, kalid 08 LIFE GARD 1:05.14 33
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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

221. NAJDOVSKI, Ivan 07 VARDAR 1:05.39 32
222. AVRAMOVSKI, Maksim 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:05.44 32
223. NIKOV, Petar 06 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:05.86 32
224. JOVANOVSKI, Ivan 06 BAMBINI 1:06.23 31
225. MANCHEV, Emil 08 LIFE GARD 1:06.77 30
226. POSTRUZIN, Mateo 08 BAMBINI 1:08.69 28
227. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Sc Beta 1:10.53 26
228. PETROV, Maksim 08 LIFE GARD 1:10.86 25
229. RAMADANI, Berat 06 LIRIJA 1:11.65 24
230. MAKSIMOVSKI, Pavel 10 Sc Beta 1:13.77 22
231. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Sc Beta 1:21.67 16
232. SHOSHKOVSKI, David 06 CENTAR 1:31.90 11
DSQ VRZHALKOVSKI, KRISTIJAN 07 PINGVIN
DSQ RAMADANI, Jasin 01 LIRIJA 33.09
DSQ ZEQIRI, Egzon 00 LIRIJA 34.25
DSQ MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 35.31
DSQ HUSEINOVSKI, Emir 04 PINGVIN 51.57
DSQ IDRIZI, Unejs 08 MITORVICA 51.59
DSQ CUNGURSKI, Gorjan 04 STUDENT 52.90

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 Sc Beta 26.28 503
2. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 Sc Beta 26.54 489
3. YOVCHEV, Angel 00 BELMEKEN 26.86 471
4. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 Sc Beta 27.14 457
5. IVANOVSKI, Branimir 00 MLADOST 27.17 455
6. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 ORION 27.30 449
7. KRIVULEV, Radoslav 00 BELMEKEN 27.51 439
8. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 ORION 27.76 427
9. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 Sc Beta 27.86 422

10. IVANOV, Hristo 01 SPRINT 28.04 414
11. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 TERMOPAN 28.23 406
12. SHALA, Kaltrin 01 TERMOPAN 31.39 295
13. NAKOV, Riste 01 CELICHNI 32.77 259
14. AZEMI, Melos 01 TERMOPAN 33.71 238
15. TRPEVSKI, Damjan 01 ORION 34.14 229
16. LOXHA, Ardi 00 PRISHTINA 34.40 224
17. SAZDOVSKI, Hristijan 01 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 35.26 208
18. KOSTADINOVSKI, Mario 01 VARDAR 46.43 91

DSQ RAMADANI, Jasin 01 LIRIJA 33.09
DSQ ZEQIRI, Egzon 00 LIRIJA 34.25

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. BANCHEV, PAVEL 02 LEVSKI 25.34 561
2. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 ORION 26.51 490
3. KICHUKOV, Yasen 02 BELMEKEN 26.95 467
4. TSELEV, Georgi 03 CHEPINETS 27.66 432
5. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Les 27.89 421
6. KOTEV, JORO 02 LEVSKI 28.12 411
7. TEMELKOV, Krasimir 02 MLADOST 91 28.68 387
8. AHMEDI, ART 03 STEP 28.90 378
9. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Sc Beta 29.26 364

10. TODOROV, Andrej 02 Sc Beta 29.43 358
11. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.86 343
12. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.87 343
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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

13. VODEV, Petar 03 BELMEKEN 30.46 323
14. MITREV, Mihael 02 ORION 30.50 322
15. GALIC, Bobi 03 ORION 30.53 321
16. DISOSKI, Matej 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 31.07 304
17. TRPEVSKI, Andrej 02 ORION 31.31 297
18. STANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.35 296
19. JOVCEVSKI, Martin 02 Sc Beta 31.36 296
20. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Les 32.43 268
21. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 32.57 264
22. ABAZI, Dion 02 PRISHTINA 32.71 261
23. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 03 Sc Beta 32.85 257
24. AHMETI, Kanit 02 ZENIT 32.99 254
25. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 33.45 244
26. MIRCESVKI, Bozidar 03 RABOTNICKI 34.93 214
27. AVDIU, DIELL 02 STEP 35.20 209
28. FEJZULLAHU, LEART 02 STEP 35.67 201
29. ZHURI, Vigan 02 PRISHTINA 36.07 194
30. STOIMENOVSKI, Marko 02 Sc Beta 36.42 189
31. MIHEVSKI, Filip 02 Sc Beta 37.27 176
32. SULEJMANI, Enes 03 LIRIJA 37.44 174
33. KEKENOVSKI, Dimitar 03 Sc Beta 37.79 169
34. DIMITROVSKI, Martin 03 Sc Beta 38.00 166
35. SAMARDZIEV, MATEJ 02 PINGVIN 39.77 145
36. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 03 CENTAR 40.48 137
37. RAIFI, Jon 03 PRISHTINA 40.56 137
38. GJEORGJIEV, STEFAN 02 PINGVIN 40.91 133
39. DJOLEV, Gligor 02 CENTAR 40.93 133
40. CVETANOSKI, Mihail 02 Sc Beta 41.64 126
41. KRSTEVSKI, Matej 03 MLADOST 42.14 122
42. ARANGELOVSKI, Stefan 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.16 92
43. ALILI, Amir 03 LIRIJA 46.32 91
44. TRPEVSKI, Teo 02 STUDENT 52.41 63
45. DONEVSKI, David 03 STUDENT 59.30 43

DSQ MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 35.31

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. KOIKOV, DENISLAV 04 GD SPORT 28.45 397
2. NOJAROV, KOSTADIN 04 LEVSKI 28.90 378
3. VASILEV, Dimitar 04 SPRINT 29.33 362
4. NOJAROV, STEFAN 04 LEVSKI 29.90 342
5. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Sc Beta 30.42 324
6. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TERMOPAN 30.54 320
7. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Les 33.27 248
8. PIRINSKI, KOSTA 04 LEVSKI 33.47 243
9. VLAHOV, Deyan 05 MLADOST 91 33.86 235

10. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 34.24 227
11. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Les 34.29 226
12. DOMOVCHIISKI, Valentin 05 MLADOST 91 35.04 212
13. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TERMOPAN 35.28 208
14. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 JUG 35.38 206
15. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 ORION 35.68 201
16. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 36.06 194
17. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Sc Beta 36.18 193
18. DIMZOV, Darko 04 Sc Beta 36.58 186
19. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 ORION 37.00 180
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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

20. PETROVIC, Filip 04 Sc Beta 37.16 178
21. KOLEVSKI, Daniel 04 RABOTNICKI 37.62 171
22. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 Sc Beta 38.22 163
23. NARANJO, Antonio 05 ORION 38.67 158
24. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Sc Beta 38.86 155
25. CIBREV, Aleksandar 05 VARDAR 38.93 154
26. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 ORION 38.97 154
27. MINOV, Ivan 04 MLADOST 91 39.58 147
28. HYSENI, DEN 05 STEP 39.68 146
29. MLADENOVSKI, OGNEN 04 PINGVIN 39.89 144
30. AGANI, BEN 04 STEP 41.27 130
31. FILIPOVSKI, Matej 05 VARDAR 42.06 122
32. MALINOVSKI, Kristijan 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 42.08 122
33. HRISTOVSKI, OGNEN 05 RABOTNICKI 42.19 121
34. SULEJMANI, Besar 04 LIRIJA 42.43 119
35. ZOTOVIKJ, Luka 05 BISER 42.82 116
36. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 ORION 43.38 111
37. KIROV, Ivan 04 CELICHNI 43.81 108
38. REXHEPI, BENET 05 STEP 44.04 107
39. ILIEVSKI, VIKTOR 04 PINGVIN 44.19 105
40. PETKOVSKI, Filip 05 BISER 44.30 105
41. DODNIKOV, Ivan 05 CHEPINETS 45.05 99
42. FEJZULLAHU, YLL 04 STEP 45.11 99
43. NEDELJKOVIKJ, Zoki 05 BAMBINI 46.59 90
44. ISMAILI, Xhet 05 LIRIJA 47.84 83
45. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 VARDAR 50.22 72
46. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 50.73 70
47. DEMIRI, Tefik 04 LIRIJA 51.06 68
48. JANKOV, Hristijan 04 CELICHNI 51.43 67
49. DIMITRIEVIKJ, Luka 05 Sc Beta 52.48 63
50. OSMANI 2005, Ilir 05 LIRIJA 52.49 63

NAJDOVSKI, Martin 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 52.49 63
52. SAITI, Shemo 05 NOTI 54.23 57
53. IVANOVSKI, ALEKSEJ 05 PINGVIN 54.43 56
54. VELKOVSKI, Matej 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 57.66 47
55. GJORGIEVSKI, Gorazd 05 STUDENT 58.22 46
56. SKULIK, DARKO 04 PINGVIN 1:04.54 34
57. AVRAMOVSKI, Maksim 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:05.44 32

DSQ HUSEINOVSKI, Emir 04 PINGVIN 51.57
DSQ CUNGURSKI, Gorjan 04 STUDENT 52.90

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Sc Beta 33.83 236
2. KANEV, Georgi 06 MLADOST 91 34.89 215
3. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 Sc Beta 34.91 214
4. TASHEV, Petar 06 MLADOST 91 35.45 205
5. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TERMOPAN 36.20 192
6. SHULEV, Atanas 06 CHEPINETS 36.60 186
7. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Sc Beta 36.79 183
8. DEMIRI, ENZO 06 STEP 37.46 173
9. RADGOV, Ivan 06 CHEPINETS 38.47 160

10. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Sc Beta 38.60 158
11. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Sc Beta 38.65 158
12. TASIC, Simeon 06 Les 38.79 156
13. SHABANOV, Todor 06 CHEPINETS 38.91 155
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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2006 - 2007

Rank YB Time Pts

14. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 38.93 154
15. NASKOV, Smiljan 06 CELICHNI 39.20 151
16. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 VARDAR 39.21 151
17. CORBADGIEV, Traicho 06 CHEPINETS 39.32 150

KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 ORION 39.32 150
19. MLADENOVIC, Luka 07 Les 39.44 149
20. TUFEKCHIEV, Martin 07 CHEPINETS 39.79 145
21. AVDIU, MAL 06 STEP 39.89 144
22. TOMEV, Marko 06 ORION 40.43 138
23. STANISIC, Andrija 06 Les 40.57 136
24. GASHI, MAL 06 STEP 40.74 135
25. GLAEV, Kire 06 CELICHNI 40.91 133
26. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 41.03 132
27. CERKINI, SENTON 06 STEP 41.33 129
28. STOINOV, Valentin 07 CHEPINETS 43.99 107
29. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 44.00 107
30. DIMITROV, Vladimir 06 SPRINT 44.24 105
31. SMUGRESKI, GORGI 07 RABOTNICKI 44.39 104
32. IDRIZI, Sejad 06 NOTI 44.57 103
33. PARGOV, Luka 07 ORION 44.74 102
34. KEREDCHIEV, lija 07 MLADOST 91 45.13 99
35. NIKOLOVSKI, Gjorgi 06 PINGVIN 46.24 92
36. MIRCEVSKI, IVAN 07 PINGVIN 46.64 90
37. ATANASOVSKI, Andtrej 06 VARDAR 47.17 87
38. STROJMANOVSK, BORJAN 06 PINGVIN 47.81 83
39. MICEVSKI, Petar 07 Sc Beta 48.34 80
40. DIMITROV, Maksimilijan 07 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 49.62 74
41. CICAKOVSKI, Petar 06 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 49.93 73
42. TRAJCEV, Matej 06 CELICHNI 50.00 73
43. ZOTOVIKJ, Aleksandar Sasha 07 BISER 50.17 72
44. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07 ORION 50.39 71
45. KRYEZIU, BARDH 06 STEP 51.13 68
46. MUSLIU, Muhamed 07 LIRIJA 52.58 62
47. BELOBRADIC, Luka 07 Sc Beta 52.65 62
48. RISTOVSKI, Naum 06 Sc Beta 52.84 61
49. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 06 ORION 53.86 58
50. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 VARDAR 54.73 55
51. STEFANOVSKI, Maksim 06 CENTAR 57.51 48
52. SULEJMAN, Nimetulla 07 LIRIJA 58.10 46
53. BELOBRADIC, Petar 07 Sc Beta 58.76 45
54. DIMOVSKI, Darijan 07 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 59.27 43
55. BUTALEN, Zein 06 LIRIJA 1:00.07 42
56. GOLUBOVSKI, Damjan 06 VARDAR 1:01.20 39
57. RAMADANI, Muharem 07 LIRIJA 1:02.63 37
58. KARAHASANOVIQ, Edin 07 MITORVICA 1:02.84 36
59. NIKOLOV, Jovan 07 ORION 1:02.95 36
60. NAJDOVSKI, Ivan 07 VARDAR 1:05.39 32
61. NIKOV, Petar 06 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:05.86 32
62. JOVANOVSKI, Ivan 06 BAMBINI 1:06.23 31
63. RAMADANI, Berat 06 LIRIJA 1:11.65 24
64. SHOSHKOVSKI, David 06 CENTAR 1:31.90 11

DSQ VRZHALKOVSKI, KRISTIJAN 07 PINGVIN
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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle

2008 and younger

1. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Les 37.48 173
2. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 39.27 150
3. GRIVOV, Ivan 08 MLADOST 91 39.54 147
4. STOJANOVSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 42.38 120
5. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Les 42.41 119
6. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 ORION 44.77 101
7. DRAGNEV, Kaloqn 08 MLADOST 91 45.96 94
8. JANKOVSKI, Stefan 08 Sc Beta 46.50 90
9. TERZIEV, Miroslav 08 MLADOST 91 47.03 87

10. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 STUDENT 47.35 86
11. MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TERMOPAN 47.40 85
12. ANGELKOVSKI, Kiril 08 VARDAR 47.74 84
13. CEKOV, Petar 08 VARDAR 47.96 82
14. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 48.14 81
15. MANOJLOV, MATEJ 09 PINGVIN 50.16 72
16. PETRESKI, Mihail 09 VARDAR 50.32 71
17. ILIEVSKI, Leonel 10 Sc Beta 52.33 63
18. KRYEZIU, SHPAT 08 STEP 52.38 63
19. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 ORION 53.00 61
20. HARAQIJA, ARI 09 STEP 53.21 60
21. LAZAREVSKI, Matej 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 53.34 60
22. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 MLADOST 55.84 52
23. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 Sc Beta 56.00 52
24. NIKOLOVSKI, Gorjan 08 LIFE GARD 56.67 50
25. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 JUG 57.22 48
26. TRIMCESKI, Alek 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 57.26 48
27. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 ORION 1:01.40 39
28. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST 1:02.35 37
29. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:04.52 34
30. BAJRO, kalid 08 LIFE GARD 1:05.14 33
31. MANCHEV, Emil 08 LIFE GARD 1:06.77 30
32. POSTRUZIN, Mateo 08 BAMBINI 1:08.69 28
33. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Sc Beta 1:10.53 26
34. PETROV, Maksim 08 LIFE GARD 1:10.86 25
35. MAKSIMOVSKI, Pavel 10 Sc Beta 1:13.77 22
36. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Sc Beta 1:21.67 16

DSQ IDRIZI, Unejs 08 MITORVICA 51.59


